al de malutua

Lin

Freigh Ha Filiting (3)

Dist. General Hospital, Dhale

FORM 10?

(Nee Rule 5)

Certificate of Registration under section 5 of the Bombay Nursing Homes,
Registration Act, 1949

this is to certify that, Dr. Limbekar P.B., Principal

Registered under the Bombay Nursing Home Registration Act,1949 has been in respect of Homocopathic Medical College & Hospital,

Situated at Nimzari Road, Shirpur, Tal. Shirpur, Dist. Dhule.

and has been authorized to carry on the said Nursing Home.

egistration No. = GHD/BNH/27/2011

Maternity -

5 Cots

ate of Registration = 21/7/2011

Other Nursing Patients

20 Cots

Place - Dhule

I.C.U./I.C.C.U./N.I.C.U.

0 Cots

Date of issue of Certificate = 21/7/2011

This Certificate of Registration shall be valid upto 31 March 2014



CIVIL SURGEON GENERAL HOSPITAL

(Signature of Registering Authority

MADIE AND SELECTION OF THE PARTY OF THE PART

ज्ञार्या स् र्ज. डी.एम.जी. होमियो वैद्याक विवाय महाविद्यालय य क्राणाल्य

-हाट्यी टरंड-१६विट्र विषय: - कुट्ंब कल्याण शस्त्रिक्या, करण्यासाठी मान्यता देणे बाबत/ मान्यता नुतनीकरण करण्याबाबत आपला अर्ज दिनांक :- 23/2 /२००८ व निरुध कारिया पूर्व के लेकी जलानुकर कि देश अपने अपनि मुंबई यांनी त्यांचे जिल्हा शल्यीचिकत्सक यांना मार्रसंचालक, आर्रोग्य सेवा, मुंबई यांनी त्यांचे परिपत्रक हैं एफड़ ब्ल्युएल/बीजीटी/आय/१९८२ दिनांक ८-१२-८२ अन्वये प्रदान करण्यात आलेल्या अधिकारानुसार व आपल्या संदर्भातील अर्जानुसार दिनांक --2-412-12-003 रोजी - कुन्त्या होस्वीटल च्या च्या च्या की असता आपल्या होस्या स्वापल्या होस्या महात अस्वीम स्वापल्या होस्या महात अस्वित असता लागणारे उपकर्णे सुविधा उपलब्ध आहेत व त्यानिक गणी कुटुंबक ल्याण शस्त्र क्या ही सुरिक्षत व हायजे निक के डिशनमध्ये होऊ शकेल असे समाधान आपल्या संस्थेस/ हॅा स्पिटल/ विलनीक/मॅट. होम नुसिंग होम ला कुटुंब कल्याण शस्त्रक्रिया करण्यासाठी मान्यता देण्यात येत आहे/नृतनीकरण करण्यात येत आहे सदरची भान्यताद्वन्तनीकरण हे दिनांक ३१-३-२००४ पावेतोच्या कालावधी-साठी असून खालील शतींवर देण्यात धेत ाहे. शर्ती: १) दर्वेषी नृतनीकरणासाठी अर्ज केला पाहिजे. २)कुटुंबक ल्याण शस्त्राष्ट्रया ही शासनाने ठरवन िलेल्या नियमानुसार योग्य लाभार्थीवर करण्यात यावी. खालील व्यक्ती शस्त्र क्रियेस पात्र नाहीत याची नोंद ध्यावी [२]वयोव्यं व्यक्ती किंवा अस्तिस्म व्यक्ती [१]अविवाहित व्यन्ती [३] विधूर/विधवा व्यक्ती [४] जोड्र प्यापैकी एकी व्यक्तीची निर्वीजीकरण [५]अधिनी निर्वोजीकरण शस्त्र शस्त्रिक्या होली असल्यासः फ़िया यशस्वी झाली असल्यास [६]नुकतेच लग्न झालेले∕एकही मुल नसलेल्या [७]पत्नीची मासिकपाळी बंद व्यक्ती. इाली असल्यास[वंधत्व असल्यास] 3]नर्तिंग होस्/मॅट होम/पिलनीक मध्ये शस्त्रक्रियापूर्ण तपात्रणी व शस्त्रक्रिया नंतरची घ्यावयाची काळजी बाबत सुविधा उपलब्ध पाहिजेत. ४) शस्त्र किया झाल्यानंतर काही गुंतागुंत झाल्यास, सदर व्यक्तीस मोपत औषधोपचार केला पाहिजे. ५)ज्या व्यक्तीवर शस्त्रक्रिया करण्यात आली अशा व्यक्तीस शासनातर्फे अनुदान देण्यात येईल त्याकरीता, प्रत्येक खाजगी वैधकीय व्यवसायीकांनी त्यांना पुरविण्यात आलेले फॉर्म्स संबंधित कुटुंब कल्याण शिरंत्रिया करणा-या व्यक्तीचे सदर फार्न्स सोबत त्योना पैसे मिळाल्याबददल व्हाऊचरसह सर्वेष्ति कार्यालयास सादर केल्यास ताबडतोब पैसे देण्यात येतील.

क्रिक्रीचेत--होमी को पंत्रिष्ठ-मेडी कुल पारी-ज

आरोग्य सेवा

प्रति

जा. कृ. : जिस्धू/खाँदै व्य/नुतनी करण

जिल्हा भल्योंचिकित्सक यांचे कार्यालय,

जिल्हा स्मणालय, धूळे. दिनांक: 27/2/0

### 1918 1103 2017 30 2007 30	Restance of the special section of the section of t	7.00	मा जिल्हा रिश्वारी, युक्त भारमा दिव
### 1968 1968	Seep all the spirit received by him in a place in the licensed premises approved by the local excise under lock and key and all issues of spirit from the said place shall be him in writing in that behalf. Il maintain such accounts as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition under the unrish to the Collector such other information relating to the subject-matter of the licence as the microgary Prohibition and Excise and Prohibition under the unrish to the Collector such other information relating to the subject-matter of the licence as the microgary print is not one time. If not buy spirit in any one manufacture of the prohibition and Excise on the relation of the profit of the presence of the prohibition and prohibition and the presence of the prohibition and prohibition and by him in writing in that behalf. If not buy spirit is any one manufacture of the prohibition and the presence of the prohibition and prohibition a	<u>्रियम</u> न्तुराजा अर्गा अर्गा सम्	P.E-2000-CHI BUOTO HIZAT OFFI
The licensee shall not use the spirit for any purpose except for ** Conditions	Rolls 18. S. II Rule 5 (1) (b) Licence No. Sol 2,600 - 2,001 Licence No. Sol 2,600 - 2,001 Licence No. Sol 2,600 - 2,001 Licence No. Licence No. Sol 2,600 - 2,001 Licence No. Licence No. Licence No. Licence No. Sol 2,600 - 2,001 Licence No. Licence		
Solid Soli	Rolls 18. S. II Rule 5 (1) (b) Licence No. Sol 2,600 - 2,001 Licence No. Sol 2,600 - 2,001 Licence No. Sol 2,600 - 2,001 Licence No. Licence No. Sol 2,600 - 2,001 Licence No. Licence No. Licence No. Licence No. Sol 2,600 - 2,001 Licence No. Licence	यान्या दि 23/19/03 स्थार दिस्ता	
Solution	Rolls 18. S. II Rule 5 (1) (b) Licence No. Sol 2,600 - 2,001 Licence No. Sol 2,600 - 2,001 Licence No. Sol 2,600 - 2,001 Licence No. Licence No. Sol 2,600 - 2,001 Licence No. Licence No. Licence No. Licence No. Sol 2,600 - 2,001 Licence No. Licence	30/2003-09	art 11-1
Licence for the desired property of the problem of	Roles (1) in the spirit received by him in a place in the licensed premises approved by the local trains one time. See pall the spirit received by him in a place in the licensed premises approved by the local trains and the secount book, the requisition and transport passes relating to the spirit received about the spirit received by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition under the arms to the Collector, each of the Prohibition and transport passes referred to in says to Government such octor of the Prohibition and Excise and Prohibition under the urnish to the Collector such other information relating to the subject-matter of the license as the mice requires to the Collector of the Prohibition and Excise and Prohibition under the urnish to the Collector such other information relating to the subject-matter of the license and Prohibition under the urnish to the Collector such other information relating to the subject-matter of the license and Prohibition under the urnish to the Collector such other information relating to the subject-matter of the license and Prohibition under the urnish to the Collector such other information relating to the subject-matter of the license and the first appointed of Excise and Prohibition and Excise of rectified spirit, as may be fixed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition under the urnish to the Collector such other information relating to the subject-matter of the licence as the mice require. Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any other officer as of the Bombay Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any other officer as of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed in authorised by the Collector or the nand Excise or Police in this behalf. Collector of the Prohibition Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any other officer as of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed in authorised by the Collector or the prohibition and transport passes r	The same all	(477 C)
POINTIES. 1.1 [Rule 5(0) (b)] Licence for the procession of the content of the	ROBENTS. S. I. Rule 5 (1) (b) Licence No	3. 10 C- and miles 6.60(- 55 and	
Licence for the second special second second special s	Rule 5 (1) (b) Licence No. Lic	1 35 5 135 13 10/03 EODANG	S. II
Licence for the season and design residence of the control of the	Described the received by him in a place in the licensed premises approved by the local except all the spirit received by him in a place in the licensed premises and prohibition and lixuse of spirit received by him in writing in that behalf. All maintains such accounts as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition under the units the theorem was the prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition under the units the requisition and transport passes referred to in shall at all times be open to inspection by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise and Excise of Police, as the Bonthay Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the Bonthay Prohibition and Excise of Dollector of this behalf. All maintains such accounts as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition under the units the returns as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition under the units the theorem and the spirit received are required. The content of the prohibition and Excise that the subject-matter of the license as the me require. The content of the prohibition and Excise staff if it is appointed of Excise and verthe use of rectified spirit, as may be fixed by the Commissioner. See the Bonthay Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any other officer and Excise in this behalf. Collector of the Bonthay Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any other officer and Excise in this behalf. Collector of the Bonthay Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any other officer and and Excise in this behalf. Collector of the Bonthay Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any other officer and the account. Collector of the Bonthay Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any other officer and the Excise in this behalf.	कार व कि दिसी नेसलेगरण करेंगे [Rule 5(1)	(b) $\frac{3012600-2001}{}$
Licence to the filters of the probability of the pr	in the aggregate on the proximate of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949 (Bom. XXV of said orders made thereunder, to \$1.50 (L.D.C.)	रेट्स अंग्रहात विकास है। विकास के स्ट्रिस के	it including absolute alcohol for industrial,
and the rules, regulations and orders made thereunder, or 13 12 13 14 17 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16	And orders made the reunder, to 1.3.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1	· A Dylinedici opposition of the property of t	lucational purposes
ayment of a fee Rs. 114 April 12 April	The purpose state of the free formation to buy, possess and use rectified spirit including absolute the dependence of the following of the probability of the probability of the following of the probability of the following of the spirit for any purpose except for * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	Licence हिन्द्र विभिन्न के ब्रिकी के प्रतिकार कि प्रतिकार कि एक Licence To the provis	sions of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949 (Bom. XXV of
(thereinather referred to as "the licensed premises"), subject to the fooditions, namely: Conditions 1. The licensee shall not use the spirit for any purpose except for * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	(hereinafter referred to as "the licensed premises"), subject to the following Conditions use the spirit for any purpose except for * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	949), and the rules, regulations and orders made increminder, to F.	Dick(hereinafter called "the licence") on
(thereinather referred to as "the licensed premises"), subject to the fooditions. 1. The licensee shall not use the spirit for any purpose except for * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	(hereinafter referred to as "the licensed premises"), subject to the following Conditions use the spirit for any purpose except for * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	ayment of a fee Rs	Im to buy, possess and use rectified spirit including absolute
1. The licensee shall not use the spirit for any purpose except for * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	use the spirit for any purpose except for *	10	Inclinace attended in
2. (1) The licensee shall not use the spirit for any purpose except for * Educational	If not buy spirit except on a requisition countersigned by an Officer of te Prohibition and Excise at that behalf. It buy spirit in any one minimal exceeding	(IICICIRATE)	erred to as "the licensed premises"), subject to the following
2. (1) The licensee shall not buy spirit except on a requisition countersigned by an Officer of te Prohibition and Department duly authorised in that behalf. (2) The licensee shall not buy spirit in any one manned exceeding. (3) The licensee shall not buy spirit in any one manned exceeding. (4) The licensee shall not have in his possession more than (5) In the licensee shall not have in his possession more than (6) In the licensee shall not have in his possession more than (7) In the licensee shall keep all the spirit received by him in a place in the licenseed premises approved by the flecensee or a person duly authorised by him in writing in that behalf. 5. (1) The licensee shall maintain such accounts as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Pounder the Act. The account shall be kept in a bound book, paged and stamped with the seal of the Collector. (2) The licensee shall submit such returns as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition at the licensee shall submit such returns as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition for supervision over the use of rectified spirit, as may be fixed by the Commissioner. (4) The licensee shall pay to Government such cost of the Prohibition and Excise staff if it is appointed of Excise to supervision over the use of rectified spirit, as may be fixed by the Commissioner. 7. The licensee shall submit such returns as may be fixed by the Commissioner. 7. The licensee shall at all times be open to inspection by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be only any of empowered under section 77(a) of the Bombay Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any of empowered under section 77(a) of the Bombay Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any of empowered under section 77(a) of the Bombay Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any of empowered under section 77(a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed in autho	If not buy spirit except on a requisition countersigned by an Officer of te Prohibition and Excise at that behalf. It buy spirit in any one minimal exceeding		nne.
2. (1) The licensee shall not buy spirit except on a requisition countersigned by an Officer of te Prohibition an Department duly authorised in that behalf. (2) The licensee shall not buy spirit in any one main exceeding. S. B. L. S. L. L. J. bulk litres bulk litres in the aggre quart bottles 3. The licensee shall not have in his possession more than solk fues of spirit at any one time. quart bottles 4. The licensee shall keep all the spirit received by him in a place in the licensed premises approved by supported of Prohibition and Excise under lock and key and all issues of spirit from the said place shall be made in the of the licensee or a person duly authorised by him in writing in that behalf. 5. (1) The licensee shall maintain such accounts as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prunder the Act. The account shall be kept in a bound book, paged and stamped with the seal of the Collector. (2) The licensee shall keep, along with the account book, the requisition and transport passes relating to the spirit at the licensee shall submit such returns as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition Act. (4) The licensee shall furnish to the Collector such other information relating to the subject-matter of the licen Collector may from time to time require. 6. The licensee shall pay to Government such cost of the Prohibition and Excise staff if it is appointed of E Prohibition 5 and this licence shall at all times be open to inspection by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise Officer not lower in rank than a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed of authorised by the Collectors, requisitions and Excise in this behalf. 2. 2. 2. day of Language and Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed of authorised by the Collectors of the Prohibition and Excise in this behalf. 2. 2. 2. day of Language and Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed of authorised by the Collectors of the period of this licence. Collector of Mainter and the licence shall be	If not buy spirit except on a requisition countersigned by an Officer of te Prohibition and Excise a that behalf. bulk litres in the aggregate quart bottles one time. ceep all the spirit received by him in a place in the licensed premises approved by the local excise under lock and key and all issues of spirit from the said place shall be made in the presence by authorised by him in writing in that behalf. all maintain such accounts as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition hall be kept in a bound book, paged and stamped with the seal of the Collector, excep, along with the account book, the requisition and transport passes relating to the spirit received abait such returns as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition under the transport to the Collector such other information relating to the subject-matter of the licence as the man require. See, the spirit kept therein and the account books, requisition and transport passes referred to in shall all times be open to inspection by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise or Police in a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed or authorised by the Collector or the nand Excise in this behalf, isitions and transport passes referred to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved by the the period of this licence. Colletor of the condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved by the the period of this licence. Colletor of the condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved by the the period of this licence.	1 The liveness shall not use the spirit for any purpose except	for* Educational
Department duly authorised in that behalf. (2) The licensee shall not buy spirit in any one manner exceeding . B. B. C. STA LIFE. bulk litres in the aggre quart bottles 3. The licensee shall hot have in his possession more than	that behalf. They spirit in any one manner exceeding	1. The needsee shall not use the spirit of any purpose except	
Department duly authorised in that behalf. (2) The licensee shall not buy spirit in any one shall exceeding	that behalf. They spirit in any one manner exceeding		OPT OF BUILDING
(2) The licensee shall not buy spirit in any one minimal exceeding	bulk litres in the aggregate wart bottles to have in his possession more than bulk litres in the aggregate your bottles one time. Seep all the spirit received by him in a place in the licensed premises approved by the local excise under lock and key and all issues of spirit from the said place shall be made in the presence by authorised by him in writing in that behalf. all maintain such accounts as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition hall be kept in a bound book, paged and stamped with the seal of the Collector, seep, along with the account book, the requisition and transport passes relating to the spirit received about such returns as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition under the turnish to the Collector such other information relating to the subject-matter of the licence as the intercquire. Say to Government such cost of the Prohibition and Excise staff if it is appointed of Excise and ver the use of rectified spirit, as may be fixed by the Commissioner. See, the spirit kept therein and the account books, requisition and transport passes referred to in shall at all times be open to inspection by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise or Police in a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed of authorised by the Collector or the nand Excise in this behalf, sistions and transport passes referred to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved by the the period of this licence. Colletor of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed of authorised by the Preserved by the the period of this licence. Colletor of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed of authorised by the Preserved by the deputed of this licence.		
3. The licensee shall not have in his possession more than a place in the licensed premises approved by inspector of Prohibition and Excise under lock and key and all issues of spirit from the said place shall be made in the of the licensee or a person duly authorised by him in writing in that behalf. 5. (1) The licensee shall maintain such accounts as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prunder the Act. The account shall be kept in a bound book, paged and stamped with the seal of the Collector. (2) The licensee shall keep, along with the account book, the requisition and transport passes relating to the spirit at the licensed premises. (3) The licensee shall submit such returns as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition Act. (4) The licensee shall furnish to the Collector such other information relating to the subject-matter of the licensel for the licensee shall pay to Government such cost of the Prohibition and Excise staff if it is appointed of EProhibition for supervision over the use of rectified spirit, as may be fixed by the Commissioner. 7. The licensee premises, the spirit kept therein and the account books, requisition and transport passes reference to lower in rank than a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any of empowered under section 77(a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed of authorised by the Colle Superintendent of Prohibition and Excise in this behalf. 210: Accounts, requisitions and transport passes referred to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved as a spirit spirit spirit spirit spirit spirit spirit spirit specified of the period of this licence. Collector of the spirit spir	in the aggregate quart bottles of have in his possession more than appear in the licensed premises approved by the local excise under lock and key and all issues of spirit from the said place shall be made in the presence by authorised by him in writing in that behalf. all maintain such accounts as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition hall be kept in a bound book, paged and stamped with the seal of the Collector, seep, along with the account book, the requisition and transport passes relating to the spirit received about such returns as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition under the trunish to the Collector such other information relating to the subject-matter of the licence as the inner require. Say to Government such cost of the Prohibition and Excise staff if it is appointed of Excise and ver the use of rectified spirit, as may be fixed by the Commissioner. See, the spirit kept therein and the account books, requisition and transport passes referred to in shall at all times be open to inspection by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise or Police in a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any other officer (a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed a authorised by the Collector or the nand Excise in this behalf. Self of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed a authorised by the Collector or the nand Excise in this behalf. Colletor of the Bombay Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any other officer (a) of the Bombay Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case had by the Prohibition and Excise or Police in this behalf. Colletor of the Bombay Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case had by the Prohibition and Excise of Police of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed a authorised by the Prohibition and Excise of Police of the Bombay Prohibition and Excise of Police of the Bombay Prohibition and Excise of Police of the Bombay Prohibi	(2) The licensee shall not buy spirit in any one month exceeding	ng 6 B.h (Six hit)
3. The licensee shall not have in his possession more than of spirit at any one time. Just Files of spirit at any one time. Just House 4. The licensee shall keep all the spirit received by him in a place in the licensed premises approved by limspector of Prohibition and Excise under tock and key and all issues of spirit from the said place shall be made in the of the licensee or a person duly authorised by him in writing in that behalf. 5. (1) The licensee shall maintain such accounts as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prunder the Act. The account shall be kept in a bound book, paged and stamped with the seal of the Collector. (2) The licensee shall keep, along with the account book, the requisition and transport passes relating to the spirit at the licensee premises. (3) The licensee shall furnish to the Collector such other information relating to the subject-matter of the licensee of the licensee shall pay to Government such cost of the Prohibition and Excise staff if it is appointed of EProhibition for supervision over the use of rectified spirit, as may be fixed by the Commissioner. 7. The licensee premises, the spirit kept therein and the account books, requisition and transport passes reference not lower in rank than a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any of empowered under section 77(a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed of authorised by the Colle Superintendent of Prohibition and Excise in this behalf. Die accounts, requisitions and transport passes referred to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved as a day of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed of authorised by the Colle Superintendent of Prohibition and Excise in this behalf. Collector of the Economist and transport passes referred to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved as a country of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed of authorised by the Colles of the period of this licence. Collector of the E	one time. BL (SIN WE) one time time time time the time the time time time the time time time time time time time tim	(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	bulk litres
3. The licensee shall not have in his possession more than	one time. SEL (SIRWE) one time. Age pall the spirit received by him in a place in the licensed premises approved by the local excise under lock and key and all issues of spirit from the said place shall be made in the presence by authorised by him in writing in that behalf. all maintain such accounts as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition hall be kept in a bound book, paged and stamped with the seal of the Collector, seep, along with the account book, the requisition and transport passes relating to the spirit received about such returns as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition under the transport passes relating to the subject-matter of the licence as the time require. Soay to Government such cost of the Prohibition and Excise staff if it is appointed of Excise and ever the use of rectified spirit, as may be fixed by the Commissioner. Sees, the spirit kept therein and the account books, requisition and transport passes referred to in shall at all times be open to inspection by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise or Police in a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any other officer (a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed or authorised by the Collector or the in and Excise in this behalf. Institutions and transport passes referred to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved by the dieperiod of this licence. Colletor of Text 1970 and 197		count bottles
of spirit at any one time. quart bottles 4. The ficensee shall keep all the spirit received by him in a place in the licensed premises approved by Inspector of Prohibition and Excise under lock and key and all issues of spirit from the said place shall be made in the of the licensee or a person duly authorised by him in writing in that behalf. 5. (1) The licensee shall maintain such accounts as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prunder the Act. The account shall be kept in a bound book, paged and stamped with the seal of the Collector. (2) The licensee shall keep, along with the account book, the requisition and transport passes relating to the spirit at the licensed premises. (3) The licensee shall submit such returns as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition Act. (4) The licensee shall furnish to the Collector such other information relating to the subject-matter of the license Collector may from time to time require. 6. The licensee shall pay to Government such cost of the Prohibition and Excise staff if it is appointed of E Prohibition for supervision over the use of rectified spirit, as may be fixed by the Commissioner. 7. The licensee premises, the spirit kept therein and the account books, requisition and transport passes referention 5 and this licence shall at all times be open to inspection by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise Officer not lower in rank than a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any of empowered under section 77(a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed or authorised by the Colle Superintendent of Prohibition and Excise in this behalf. 8. The accounts, requisitions and transport passes referred to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved as a constant of the period of this licence. Granter life: Collector (Collector Shall at the licence shall be preserved as a collector. Adversarially the schole of the period of this licence. Granter life:	one time. Seep all the spirit received by him in a place in the licensed premises approved by the local excise under lock and key and all issues of spirit from the said place shall be made in the presence ly authorised by him in writing in that behalf. All maintain such accounts as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition hall be kept in a bound book, paged and stamped with the seal of the Collector, seep, along with the account book, the requisition and transport passes relating to the spirit received about such returns as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition under the surnish to the Collector such other information relating to the subject-matter of the licence as the inner require. Say to Government such cost of the Prohibition and Excise staff if it is appointed of Excise and ver the use of rectified spirit, as may be fixed by the Commissioner. Sees, the spirit kept therein and the account books, requisition and transport passes referred to in shall at all times be open to inspection by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise or Police in a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any other officer (a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed of authorised by the Collector or the nand Excise in this behalf. Sistions and transport passes referred to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved by the the period of this licence. Colletor of Taxas Policence. Colletor of Taxas Policence.	3. The licensee shall not have in his possession more than .	
4. The ficensee shall keep all the spirit received by him in a place in the licensed premises approved by Inspector of Prohibition and Excise under lock and key and all issues of spirit from the said place shall be made in the of the licensee or a person duly authorised by him in writing in that behalf. 5. (1) The licensee shall maintain such accounts as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prouder the Act. The account shall be kept in a bound book, paged and stamped with the seal of the Collector. (2) The licensee shall keep, along with the account book, the requisition and transport passes relating to the spirit at the licensed premises. (3) The licensee shall submit such returns as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition Act. (4) The licensee shall furnish to the Collector such other information relating to the subject-matter of the licenseel collector may from time to time require. 6. The licensee shall pay to Government such cost of the Prohibition and Excise staff if it is appointed of E Prohibition for supervision over the use of rectified spirit, as may be fixed by the Commissioner. 7. The licensee premises, the spirit kept therein and the account books, requisition and transport passes referendition 5 and this licence shall at all times be open to inspection by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise Officer not lower in rank than a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any of empowered under section 77(a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed or authorised by the Colle Superintendent of Prohibition and Excise in this behalf. 2. 2. 2	seep all the spirit received by him in a place in the licensed premises approved by the local excise under lock and key and all issues of spirit from the said place shall be made in the presence by authorised by him in writing in that behalf. all maintain such accounts as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition half be kept in a bound book, paged and stamped with the seal of the Collector, seep, along with the account book, the requisition and transport passes relating to the spirit received about such returns as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition under the trunsh to the Collector such other information relating to the subject-matter of the licence as the interrequire. The prohibition and Excise staff if it is appointed of Excise and ver the use of rectified spirit, as may be fixed by the Commissioner. Sees, the spirit kept therein and the account books, requisition and transport passes referred to in shall at all times be open to inspection by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise or Police in a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed acauthorised by the Collector or the in and Excise in this behalf. Institute of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed acauthorised by the Collector or the interpretation of this licence. Colletor of the Bombay Brohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed acauthorised by the Preserved by the the period of this licence. Colletor of the Bombay Brohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed acauthorised by the Preserved by the the period of this licence.	bulk lives	6 Oil (Shar)
Inspector of Prohibition and Excise under tock and key and all issues of spirit from the said place shall be made in the of the licensee or a person duly authorised by him in writing in that behalf. 5. (1) The licensee shall maintain such accounts as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prunder the Act. The account shall be kept in a bound book, paged and stamped with the seal of the Collector. (2) The licensee shall keep, along with the account book, the requisition and transport passes relating to the spiri at the licensee shall submit such returns as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition Act. (4) The licensee shall furnish to the Collector such other information relating to the subject-matter of the licensee collector may from time to time require. 6. The licensee shall pay to Government such cost of the Prohibition and Excise staff if it is appointed of Excise the licensee premises, the spirit kept therein and the account books, requisition and transport passes referenced to lower in rank than a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any of empowered under section 77(a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed or authorised by the Colle Superintendent of Prohibition and Excise in this behalf. 2. 2. 3	excise under tock and key and all issues of spirit from the said place shall be made in the presence ly authorised by him in writing in that behalf, all maintain such accounts as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition hall be kept in a bound book, paged and stamped with the seal of the Collector, exp., along with the account book, the requisition and transport passes relating to the spirit received about such returns as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition under the transit to the Collector such other information relating to the subject-matter of the licence as the interrequire. The proposed prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition under the urnish to the Collector such other information relating to the subject-matter of the licence as the interrequire. The proposed prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and ver the use of rectified spirit, as may be fixed by the Commissioner. The proposed prohibition and the account books, requisition and transport passes referred to in shall at all times be open to inspection by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise or Police in a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any other officer (a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed of authorised by the Collector or the in and Excise in this behalf. The preserved by the deputed of this licence. The preserved by the collector of this licence. The prohibition of the licence shall be preserved by the deputed of this licence. The prohibition of the licence shall be preserved by the deputed of this licence.		
5. (1) The licensee shall maintain such accounts as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prunder the Act. The account shall be kept in a bound book, paged and stamped with the seal of the Collector. (2) The licensee shall keep, along with the account book, the requisition and transport passes relating to the spirit at the licensed premises. (3) The licensee shall submit such returns as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition Act. (4) The licensee shall furnish to the Collector such other information relating to the subject-matter of the licensee Collector may from time to time require. 6. The licensee shall pay to Government such cost of the Prohibition and Excise staff if it is appointed of EProhibition for supervision over the use of rectified spirit, as may be fixed by the Commissioner. 7. The licensee premises, the spirit kept therein and the account books, requisition and transport passes refered condition 5 and this licensee shall at all times be open to inspection by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise officer not lower in rank than a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any off empowered under section 77(a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed or authorised by the Colle Superintendent of Prohibition and Excise in this behalf. 8. The accounts, requisitions and transport passes referred to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved in the whole of the period of this licence. Collector of the prohibition of the period of this licence. Collector of the prohibition and Excise in this behalf.	all maintain such accounts as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition hall be kept in a bound book, paged and stamped with the seal of the Collector, sep, along with the account book, the requisition and transport passes relating to the spirit received about such returns as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition under the transport passes are not such costs of the Prohibition and Excise staff if it is appointed of Excise and ver the use of rectified spirit, as may be fixed by the Commissioner. See, the spirit kept therein and the account books, requisition and transport passes referred to in shall at all times be open to inspection by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise or Police in a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any other officer (a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed or authorised by the Collector or the in and Excise in this behalf. Sixtions and transport passes referred to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved by the the period of this licence. Colletor of the Collector of the shall be preserved by the day of the collector of the shall be preserved by the collector of the shall be preserved by the day of the collector of the shall be preserved by the collector of the shall be preserved by the day of the collector of the shall be preserved by the collector of the shall be preser	Inspector of Prohibition and Excise under lock and key and all issu	ues of spirit from the said place shall be made in the presence
(2) The licensee shall keep, along with the account book, the requisition and transport passes relating to the spiritant the licensed premises. (3) The licensee shall submit such returns as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition Act. (4) The licensee shall furnish to the Collector such other information relating to the subject-matter of the license Collector may from time to time require. 6. The licensee shall pay to Government such cost of the Prohibition and Excise staff if it is appointed of Excise premises, the spirit kept therein and the account books, requisition and transport passes referend to like the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise Officer not lower in rank than a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any of empowered under section 77(a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed of authorised by the Colle Superintendent of Prohibition and Excise in this behalf. Sub-Inspector of Prohibition 5 and the licence shall be preserved to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved from the syntole of the period of this licence. Colletor of the Superintendent of Prohibitions and transport passes referred to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved to the period of this licence. Colletor of the Superintendent of Prohibitions and transport passes referred to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved to the period of this licence. Colletor of the Superintendent of Prohibition and Excise of this licence.	sep, along with the account book, the requisition and transport passes relating to the spirit received about such returns as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition under the urnish to the Collector such other information relating to the subject-matter of the licence as the ime require. Say to Government such cost of the Prohibition and Excise staff if it is appointed of Excise and ver the use of rectified spirit, as may be fixed by the Commissioner, sees, the spirit kept therein and the account books, requisition and transport passes referred to in shall at all times be open to inspection by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise or Police in a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any other officer (a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed acauthorised by the Collector or the in and Excise in this behalf, isitions and transport passes referred to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved by the the period of this licence. Colletor of Col	5. (1) The licensee shall maintain such accounts as may be	e prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition
at the licensed premises. (3) The licensee shall submit such returns as may be prescribed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition Act. (4) The licensee shall furnish to the Collector such other information relating to the subject-matter of the license Collector may from time to time require. 6. The licensee shall pay to Government such cost of the Prohibition and Excise staff if it is appointed of Exposition for supervision over the use of rectified spirit, as may be fixed by the Commissioner. 7. The licensee premises, the spirit kept therein and the account books, requisition and transport passes referendition 5 and this licence shall at all times be open to inspection by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise Officer not lower in rank than a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any of empowered under section 77(a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed acauthorised by the Colle Superintendent of Prohibition and Excise in this behalf. Excise Officer of Prohibition and Excise in this behalf. Colletor Officer of the symbole of the period of this licence. Colletor Officer of the Superintendent of the period of this licence. Colletor Officer of the Superintendent of the period of this licence.	urnish to the Collector such other information relating to the subject-matter of the licence as the ime require. May to Government such cost of the Prohibition and Excise staff if it is appointed of Excise and ver the use of rectified spirit, as may be fixed by the Commissioner. Ses, the spirit kept therein and the account books, requisition and transport passes referred to in shall at all times be open to inspection by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise or Police in a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any other officer (a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed acauthorised by the Collector or the in and Excise in this behalf, isitions and transport passes referred to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved by the the period of this licence. Colletor of Colletor of Colletor of Excise and Prohibition under the authorised and Prohibition under the account of the Incidence of the I		
Act. (4) The licensee shall furnish to the Collector such other information relating to the subject-matter of the licensee Collector may from time to time require. 6. The licensee shall pay to Government such cost of the Prohibition and Excise staff if it is appointed of E Prohibition for supervision over the use of rectified spirit, as may be fixed by the Commissioner. 7. The licensee premises, the spirit kept therein and the account books, requisition and transport passes referended to 15 and this licence shall at all times be open to inspection by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise Officer not lower in rank than a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any off empowered under section 77(a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed a authorised by the Colle Superintendent of Prohibition and Excise in this behalf. 2. Director of the period of this licence. Colletor of the period of the period of this licence. Colletor of the period of the period of this licence.	urnish to the Collector such other information relating to the subject-matter of the licence as the ime require. By to Government such cost of the Prohibition and Excise staff if it is appointed of Excise and ver the use of rectified spirit, as may be fixed by the Commissioner. By the spirit kept therein and the account books, requisition and transport passes referred to in shall at all times be open to inspection by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise or Police in a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any other officer (a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed or authorised by the Collector or the in and Excise in this behalf, isitions and transport passes referred to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved by the the period of this licence. Colletor of Table 1949, who may be a subject. Colletor of Table 1949, who may be a subject.	•	
(4) The licensee shall furnish to the Collector such other information relating to the subject-matter of the license Collector may from time to time require. 6. The licensee shall pay to Government such cost of the Prohibition and Excise staff if it is appointed of E Prohibition for supervision over the use of rectified spirit, as may be fixed by the Commissioner. 7. The licensee premises, the spirit kept therein and the account books, requisition and transport passes referent of this license shall at all times be open to inspection by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise Officer not lower in rank than a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any off empowered under section 77(a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed of authorised by the Colle Superintendent of Prohibition and Excise in this behalf. Substitute accounts, requisitions and transport passes referred to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved under the whole of the period of this licence. Granted Info. Colletor of Transport passes referred to in Condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved as a condition of the period of this licence.	any to Government such cost of the Prohibition and Excise staff if it is appointed of Excise and ver the use of rectified spirit, as may be fixed by the Commissioner, see, the spirit kept therein and the account books, requisition and transport passes referred to in shall at all times be open to inspection by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise or Police in a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any other officer (a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed or authorised by the Collector or the in and Excise in this behalf, isitions and transport passes referred to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved by the the period of this licence. Colletor of Actification and Excise and Excise and Excise in this licence. Colletor of Colletor of Excise Staff if it is appointed of Excise and Excise and Excise and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any other officer and Excise in this behalf.		bed by the Commissioner of Excise and Prohibition under the
6. The licensee shall pay to Government such cost of the Prohibition and Excise staff if it is appointed of EProhibition for supervision over the use of rectified spirit, as may be fixed by the Commissioner. 7. The licensee premises, the spirit kept therein and the account books, requisition and transport passes referenced this licence shall at all times be open to inspection by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise Officer not lower in rank than a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any of empowered under section 77(a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed of authorised by the Colle Superintendent of Prohibition and Excise in this behalf. 3. The accounts, requisitions and transport passes referred to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved in the symbole of the period of this licence. 4. Colletor of The Colletor of The Prohibition and Excise in this licence.	bay to Government such cost of the Prohibition and Excise staff if it is appointed of Excise and ever the use of rectified spirit, as may be fixed by the Commissioner. ses, the spirit kept therein and the account books, requisition and transport passes referred to in shall at all times be open to inspection by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise or Police in a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any other officer (a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed or authorised by the Collector or the in and Excise in this behalf, isitions and transport passes referred to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved by the the period of this licence. Colletor of Action 2000.	(4) The licensee shall furnish to the Collector such other in	nformation relating to the subject-matter of the licence as the
Prohibition for supervision over the use of rectified spirit, as may be fixed by the Commissioner. 7. The licensee premises, the spirit kept therein and the account books, requisition and transport passes reference of this licence shall at all times be open to inspection by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise Officer not lower in rank than a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any off empowered under section 77(a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed or authorised by the Colle Superintendent of Prohibition and Excise in this behalf. Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and Excise in this behalf. Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and Excise in this behalf. Colletor of Transport passes referred to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved to the period of the period of this licence. Colletor of Transport passes referred to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved to the period of the period of this licence.	ver the use of rectified spirit, as may be fixed by the Commissioner. ses, the spirit kept therein and the account books, requisition and transport passes referred to in shall at all times be open to inspection by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise or Police in a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any other officer (a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed or authorised by the Collector or the in and Excise in this behalf, isitions and transport passes referred to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved by the the period of this licence. Colletor of the Collector		Prohibition and Eveice staff if it is appointed of liveice and
condition 5 and this licence shall at all times be open to inspection by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise Officer not lower in rank than a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any oll empowered under section 77(a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed a authorised by the Colle Superintendent of Prohibition and Excise in this behalf. Superintendent of Prohibition and Excise in this behalf. Superintendent of Prohibition and transport passes referred to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved to the accounts, requisitions and transport passes referred to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved to the period of this licence. Granted this 1.2.9	shall at all times be open to inspection by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise or Police in a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any other officer (a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed or authorised by the Collector or the in and Excise in this behalf, isitions and transport passes referred to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved by the the period of this licence. Colletor of Activities Activities and Activities are considered to the condition of the licence shall be preserved by the colletor of the condition of the conditio		
Officer not lower in rank than a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any otlempowered under section 77(a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed as authorised by the Colle Superintendent of Prohibition and Excise in this behalf.	n a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any other officer (a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed of authorised by the Collector or the n and Excise in this behalf, isitions and transport passes referred to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved by the the period of this licence. Output Output		
empowered under section 77(a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed of authorised by the Colle Superintendent of Prohibition and Excise in this behalf. 2. The accounts, requisitions and transport passes referred to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved to incondition 5 and the licence shall be preserved to incondition 5. And the licence shall be preserved to incondition	(a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 1949, who may be deputed or authorised by the Collector or the n and Excise in this behalf. isitions and transport passes referred to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved by the the period of this licence. day of	7. The licensee premises, the spirit kept therein and the a	
Superintendent of Prohibition and Excise in this behalf. **Ellic accounts, requisitions and transport passes referred to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved to in condition 5 a	n and Excise in this behalf. isitions and transport passes referred to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved by the the period of this licence. day of	7. The licensee premises, the spirit kept therein and the a condition 5 and this licence shall at all times be open to inspecti	ion by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise or Police
Colletor of The State of the period of this licence.	the period of this licence. 2000. Colletor of 可表形式。現面 斯曼斯	7. The licensee premises, the spirit kept therein and the a condition 5 and this licence shall at all times be open to inspecti Officer not lower in rank than a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and	ion by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise or Police I Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any other officer
Colletor of Tarantic and Alexander of the Colletor of Tarantic and the Col	_9 day of	7. The licensee premises, the spirit kept therein and the a condition 5 and this licence shall at all times be open to inspecti Officer not lower in rank than a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and empowered under section 77(a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 19	ion by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise or Police I Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any other officer
Colletor oिसह्दाधिकारो, मुळे कहित	Colletor विवादस्यिक्त स्टिन	7. The licensee premises, the spirit kept therein and the a condition 5 and this licence shall at all times be open to inspecti Officer not lower in rank than a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and empowered under section 77(a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 18 Superintendent of Prohibition and Excise in this behalf.	ion by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise or Police I Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any other officer 949, who may be deputed or authorised by the Collector or the
		7. The licensee premises, the spirit kept therein and the a condition 5 and this licence shall at all times be open to inspecti Officer not lower in rank than a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and empowered under section 77(a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 19 Superintendent of Prohibition and Excise in this behalf. The accounts, requisitions and transport passes referred to the second of this licence.	ion by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise or Police 1 Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any other officer 949, who may be deputed as authorised by the Collector or the d to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved by the
		7. The licensee premises, the spirit kept therein and the a condition 5 and this licence shall at all times be open to inspecti Officer not lower in rank than a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and empowered under section 77(a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 19 Superintendent of Prohibition and Excise in this behalf. The accounts, requisitions and transport passes referred thereis exceptions this whole of the period of this licence.	ion by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise or Police 1 Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any other officer 949, who may be deputed as authorised by the Collector or the d to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved by the
	spirit is to be used should be clearly stated here. In the case of use for industrial purposes the specific industrial purpose	7. The licensee premises, the spirit kept therein and the a condition 5 and this licence shall at all times be open to inspecti Officer not lower in rank than a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and empowered under section 77(a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 19 Superintendent of Prohibition and Excise in this behalf. The accounts, requisitions and transport passes referred there are defined the whole of the period of this licence.	ion by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise or Police 1 Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any other officer 949, who may be deputed as authorised by the Collector or the d to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved by the
1 400	spirit is to be used should be clearly stated here. In the case of use for industrial purposes the specific industrial purpose	7. The licensee premises, the spirit kept therein and the a condition 5 and this licence shall at all times be open to inspecti Officer not lower in rank than a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and empowered under section 77(a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 19 Superintendent of Prohibition and Excise in this behalf. The accounts, requisitions and transport passes referred to the second of this licence.	ion by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise or Police 1 Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any other officer 949, who may be deputed as authorised by the Collector or the d to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved by the
GPKY 71-11-090-1.2001		7. The licensee premises, the spirit kept therein and the a condition 5 and this licence shall at all times be open to inspecti Officer not lower in rank than a Sub-Inspector of Prohibition and empowered under section 77(a) of the Bombay Prohibition Act, 18 Superintendent of Prohibition and Excise in this behalf. 2. The accounts, requisitions and transport passes referred themses deling the whole of the period of this licence. Grainted Info	ion by the Collector, or any Prohibition and Excise or Police I Excise of Police, as the case may be, or by any other officer 949, who may be deputed of authorised by the Collector or the d to in condition 5 and the licence shall be preserved by the 200

35-+10-27-5104

15/2005-06

हे पितांक 31-3-06 ... गर्यम्म आहे स्वान प्रशेषक १ 200+96-29 है भा.... 1/37 रि. 712107 ... सरका वसुल करन मुनदीकरण करन

देण्यात भारतेले आहे

जिल्हाधिकारी, पुळे करिता

15/2006-07

हे ज्यान के।- 3-07... प्रांत्स आहे स्वाद अश्वर र 200+48 में जलन मार्-1/67...... हि .7/2/03

का अर्थ वसुल करन नुसनीकरण कहन देन्याद आलेले अहिं

जिल्हाधिकारी पुळे करिता

क्रमाम 15 2007-08

मनुज्ञाती विनाक 1-4-07

ते विनाक 31-3-08 प्रयेक्त बाहे
त्याच अशेवर इ.2101 को चळन
क्र. 42- 12 21-3507

मन्यमें बसुल करन नृतनीकरण क्रमा

बिस्हाधिकारी, धुले करिता

सन २०००-०। ते २००५-०८ पर्याची नुतर्गीकरशृत्यु फरकाची रक्कम छ ७५०० व किनेन कुट याज इ. २५०)-यलम इ. १/३७ दि । १४०७ किन्यम व्यक्त पर्याम प्रामेशी आहे

M-) 81) 120 जिल्हा विकासी, धुळे करिता

Recieved on 22/10/03

ATTESTED BY

PHINCIPAL

KDMG's Homoeopathic Moziling
Coffede & Hospital SHIRPU